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AUCKLAND DISTRICT—continued.

AUCKLAND DISIRICT—continued.

H.—23.

Wilson, Thomas, Wade
Wisley, J., Hobsonville ..

EDEN COUNTY

(In Auckland Subdivision).
Ash, Richard, Mount Roskill
Austin, Andrew, Ellerslie
Balley, Captain J (Trustees of), Penrose
Blayney, A. H., Kingsland
Boyle, Alex., St. Helier's Bay
Briggs, R. S Parnell
Carter, A, O., Wellesley Street, Auckland
Chrlstmn, Jolm Napier Street
Coates, Thos., Meadou bank, Remuera
Colbeck, Captam W. A, Auckland
Courbney, R. M, Onehunga
Dunn, J., Sylvia Hill, Panmure
Garret, George, Newton
Glanfield, J., Onehunga
Hall, Robert, One-Tree Hill, Newmarket
Hall, T. M., St. Helier’s Bay
Hamlm, Mrs ., Preston Hill, Panmure .
Hawke, G-. P., Glendowie, St Helier’s Bay ...
Hedger, rlhomas Kyber Pass, Auckland
Hellaby, R. and W., Auckland
Hoffmann, W. P,, Burlelgh Park, New Lynn
Ireland, Mrs. E, Panmure
Marks, Jabez, Mount Eden
Martin, W. H., Mount Albert
May, Joseph, Mount Albert
McElwain, G., Great North Road
Mears, Wllllam Epsom
Middlebrook, J 8t. Mary’s Road
Moody, H., Symond Street
Morton, H B., Customs Street, Auckland ..
Motion, W. C., Kingsland
Neilsoy, I)aniel, Onehunga
Newc s Richard, St. John's College
Peach, yno., Remuers
Pilkington, James, Panmure
Pollen, Hon. D., Avondale
Salmon, Robert, Queen Street, Auckland
Strahan, W., Hobson Street
Suttie, A. ngh Street
Taylor, Ww.I. {Trustees of), St. John's College
Walker, R., Point Chevalier, Archill P. O..,
Wa.lters, J. R Mount Roskill
Wood, Ebenezer, Ellerslie
Wood, Enoch, Mount Albert, Auckland ...
Wood, W. T., Mount Smart, Onehunga
Woodward Brothiers, Mount Albert

MANUKAU COUNTY

{In Auckland Subdivision).
Abbott, H. H., Riverside, Tuakau
Adams, Joseph, Pukekohe
Aickin, N. P. N., Brookby
Alexander, Henry, Waipipi
Alexander, Hugh, Clevedon
Allen Brothers, Brookby
Anderson, Andrew, Mangere
Andrews, H. C., East Tamaki
Angove, W. J,, "East Tamaki
Appleby, Wlllmm Green Hill, Maungatawlnu
Arkle, Jno., Ponga "
Ashwm, W C. D., The Willows, Cowes
Atchison, James, Grlen Glush, Clevedon
Auckland Freezing Co., Westfield, Otahuhu
Austin, F., G., Cranburn, Pokeno
Badley, R. D., Otahuhu
Bailey, Frank, Clevedon
Baird Brothers, Blair Athol, Ardmore
Baker, Charles, Mangere
Ballantine, Greorge, Brookby
Ballard, George, Ilmington, Buckland
Ballard, Luke, Drury
Barber, Hugh, Mauku West
Barkley, Joseph, Manurews
Barriball, C. T., Waiuku
Barter, A B, Woodlands, Clevedon

No, of 8heep on

April 30,
1896.

99
32

33,009

13
2000
220

520

357

1165

- 55
43
8o f

374
6,776

124
20
97

185
86

9
284
t4

132

330

394

186
26
95
61

142

199
49

162

182

April 30,
1897,

75
49

33,549

13
Nil
Nil

30

100

45
Nil
Nit

360
Nil

a5
Nil

76
Nil
40

Nil
696
607

Nil

92

Nil

Nil

Nil

17
90
5
53
90
140
97
393

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nii

Nil

Nil

30
46
45
378

3,693

13

131

270

No. of SBheep on

April 30, April 80,

1896. 1897.
Bell, Alexander, Pakuranga 172 209
Bell Brothers, Littlebrook, Hunua — 488
Bell, Mrs. Arelia, Littlebrook, Brookby ... 435 122
Bell, James, Clevedon ... — 13
Bent, R. A., Wainku 156 183
Bent, Robert, Waiuku 118 43
Biddick, James, St. John’s College 503 100
Bilkey, Robert, Pine Farm, Buckland 137 93
Bischoff, C. ¥, Woodlands, Waiuku 310 331
Black, James, Papakum 70 98
Bodle, D. and A., Bushy Lodge 222 182
Bree, Helier, Whangarata 158 197
Briddock, Joseph, Manurewa 70 62
Brooks, Richey, Drury — 30
Broomfield, H., Whitford 71 84
Brown, Henry, Manurewa 76 72
Browne, 1. H., Clevedon 17 32
Browne, H. G, Clevedon 70 56
Browne, 8. A., Clevedon 196 220
Brownhill, William, Bombay 100 141
Bryant, J'olm Brookside, East Tamaki ... — 100
Buackland, Alfred Tamaki Heads 350 157
Bull, H. J., Clevedon 125 82
Bull, James, Alfriston 57 73
Burgoyne, J. B., Fairfield, Clevedon 203 200
Burns, J. A., Savong, Whangarata 136 275
Burnside, D. P., Oaklea, Ardmore 274 284
Burnside, J. H., Ardmore 122 94
Butler, James, Hunua 39 30
Buttimore, Wm., Bombay — 44
Cairney, J., Howick 12| Nil
Cairns, James, Cowes 163 170
Carey, W. and A,, Putiki Bay 772 598
Cargo, J. M., East Tamaki — 50
Cargo, J.. Otahuhu . 94 10
Carruthers, J. J., Whitford 69 74
Chalmers, J. and G, Packington —_ 50
Chamberlin Bros., Ponui Island, Auckland.. 2157 | 2798
Chamberlin, Mrs. E. C., Drury 223 158
Clark, A., Woodside, Pollock Settlement 87 122
Clark, George, Brookby . 220 393
Clark, Isaac, Waiau Pah 180 191
Clark, James, Karaka, Drury — 400
Olark, Joseph, Waiau Pah 137 137
Clark, Joseph, jun., Patumahoe 24 34
Clarke, Jno., South Road, Drury — 9
Claude, F. R., Auckland 429 574
Climo, B. C., Roundwood Farm, Huunua 51 5o
Coates Brothers, Thorness Bay Farm, Cowes - 126
Cochrane, Thomas, Pollock Settlement 690 695
Cocker, Joshua, Tuakau 28 24
Cockerton, R. If., Burnside, Alfreston 38 51
Collie, A. L.,'Manurewa 73 92
Colquhoun, John Clevedon 192 291
Comrie, J. A, and Mis. H., Pukekohe 17t 93
Connell Brothers, Karaka, "Pukekoho 17| Nil
Cossey, Frederick, Drury g9 | Nil
Coughlan, lelw,m, Goldburn, Ararimu 8. 165 153
Couldrey, Greorge, Maraetai 578 434
Couldrey and Pointer, Maraetai — 35
Coutts, R. A., Clevedon 172 197
COowan, James, Pukekohe East 177 | Nil
Cowley, Michael, Springhill, Manurewa 263 270
Cox, George, Mauku 9| Nii
Coxhead, Charles, Manurewa 370 184
Cozxhead, Geo., Manurews — 200
Crago, C. J., East Tamaki 158 158
Creig, Robert Waipipi 221 242
Crawford, Dmnel Mossvale, Clevedon . 488 500
Crawford, J. and J Pukekohe 129 96
Omwford, W.R, Mauku . 52 70
Crispe, Heywood, Stanlake, Mauku 34 71
Croll, A. U., Cowes 8o 8o
Day, John, Cowes 163 190
Dean, William, Pokeno 92 95
De Carteret, 8. P., Manurewa 146 78
Dick, John, Wellwood Pollock Settlement .. 88 93
D1ckey, John, Kohekohe - 41 54
Douglas, R. T., Kniawa 1200 | 10§50
Dow, John, Clevedon 327 283
Dromgool, Michael, Homewood, Waiuku 187 175
Duckering, F. W, Drury 97 | Nil
Duder, R. and R, Devonport 486 520
Duder, W.T,, Marsaetai 600
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